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CSP Management and Division Support Team

National Programme Clinical Leads

National Nurse Leads

National Programme Managers



Carol Ivory, General Manager, Business Management Office 087 9273198 carol.ivory@hse.ie

Ms Jackie Reed, National Lead, National Health and Social Care Professions Office 091 775861 jackie.reed@hse.ie

Ms Pascale Claes, General Manager 

01 635 2322

087 6177126 pascale.claes@hse.ie

087 6028527 csp.businessmanagement@hse.iePatrick Frawley, Business Support Executive ,Business Management Office

Breda Devitt, Executive Assistant to National Director

Yasmin Ryan, Executive Assistant to Assistant National Director 

Support Team

nationalcsp@hse.ie

Contact List - Clinical Strategy and Programmes Division

Senior Management Team 

Dr  Áine Carroll, National Director Clinical Strategy and Programmes 01 635 2322 nationalcsp@hse.ie

Dr Colm Henry, National Clinical Advisor and Group Lead Acute Hospitals 01 635 2318 ncagl.acutehospitals@hse.ie

Dr Philip Dodd, National Clinical Advisor and Group Lead Mental Health 01 635 2253 ncagl.mentalhealth@hse.ie

Dr Siobhan Kennelly , National Clinical Advisor and Group Lead Social Care 01 6352444 ncagl.socialcare@hse.ie

Dr Orlaith O'Reilly,  National Clinical Advisor and Group Lead Health and Wellbeing 056 778 4124 orlaith.oreilly@hse.ie 

01 6352471 mary.wynne1@hse.ie 

Mr Tim Carey, Assistant National Director, Service Improvement 01 635 2243

Dr David Hanlon, National Clinical Advisor and Group Lead Primary Care

tim.carey@hse.ie

Ms Mary Wynne, Interim Director Nursing & Midwifery Services 

ncagl.primarycare@hse.ie

01 635 2048 yasmin.ryan@hse.ie

Lisa Benson, Senior Administrator (Interim), Office of the National Director 01 635 2580
 nationalcsp@hse.ie

Brenda Carroll, Executive Assistant, Business Management Office 076 6956912 brenda.carroll2@hse.ie
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087 6484141 bridget.kerrigan1@hse.ie

Anne McMenamin, 01 8131 889 anne.mcmenamin2@hse.ie

Programme Management Office Team

Nerrisa Keating, General Manager

086 780 1532 geraldine.shaw@hse.ieGeraldine Shaw,  ONMSD/CSPD Nursing Liaison and Director of Nursing/Midwifery NCP

clare.hudson@hse.ieClare Hudson, Patient Experience Narrative Project 087 167 3449

idowu.akingbagbohun@hse.ie

Bridget Kerrigan, Planning and Performance Lead, Programme Management Office

Grace Turner, Senior Programme Manager, ICP for Children 087 1714454 grace.turner@hse.ie

Des Mulligan, Service Improvement Manager, ICP for Older Person

Jennifer Hardiman, Senior Improvement Manager, ICP for Older Person

Olga Cleary, Senior Programme Manager, ICP for Prevention & Mgmt of Chronic Diseases 087 1908865 olga.cleary@hse.ie

PJ Harnett, Senior Programme Manager, ICP for Older Person

des.mulligan@hse.ie

Sinead Fitzpatrick, Senior Programme Manager, ICP for Patient Flow 076 6956914 / 087 0985658 sinead.fitzpatrick2@hse.ie 

pjharnett.sdu@hse.ie

087 992 8667

087 6853785

jennifer.hardiman@hse.ie

086 6044038

Davinia O'Donnell, Planning and Performance Lead, Programme Management Office 087 7853069 davinia.odonnell@hse.ie

Idowu Akingbagbohun, Project Coordinator (Interim), Office of the National Director 01 635 2093

0879389564 nerissa.keating@hse.ie

Therapy Professions Advisor (VACANT) 
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National Programme Manager Workstream

National Nurse Lead Leads

Brendan Cavanagh

brendan.cavanagh@hse.ie

01 813 1863

Blathnaid Connolly Richard Walsh

blathnaidconnolly@rcpi.ie RichardP.Walsh@hse.ie

01 8639628 / 086 1409176

Una Quill Aileen O'Brine

ccp@coa.ie aobrien@coa.ie

01 265 0617 / 087 6299521

Linda Kearns Marian Wyer

lindakearns@rcpi.ie marian.wyer@hse.ie

01 8639 618 / 085 881 4896

Linda Kearns Marian Wyer

lindakearns@rcpi.ie marian.wyer@hse.ie

01 8639 618 / 085 881 4896

Una Quill Derek Cribben Dr Rory Dwyer (Critical Care Audit)

ccp@coa.ie Derek.cribben@hse.ie rodwyer@indigo.ie

01 265 0617 / 087 6299521

Gary Killeen Gerardine Leen

garykilleen@rcpi.ie geraldine.leen@amnch.ie

01 8639 620 / 085 8043250

Kellie Myers

kelliemyers@rcpi.ie

01 8639 607 / 087 2300760

Niamh Smyth

niamhsmyth@rcpi.ie

01 8639 779 / 085 8589174 

Breda Naddy Valerie Small / Fiona McDaid Susanna Byrne (nurse service planner)

bredanaddy@rcsi.ie

vsmall@stjames.ie / 

fiona.mcdaid@hse.ie susanna.byrne1@hse.ie

087 784 5571

Edina O'Driscoll Cora Flynn

edina.odriscoll@nrh.ie cora.flynn@svuh.ie

086 836 0409

Regina Black Bronagh Travers

regina.black@hse.ie b.travers@stmichaels.ie

01 813 1863 / 086 380 3841

Sarah Clarke (Chief Pharmacist)

saclarke@stjames.ie

Rhona Jennings

rhona.jennings@hse.ie

087 762 1254 / 01 635 2209

Rhona Jennings

rhona.jennings@hse.ie

087 762 1254 / 01 635 2209

Contact List - Clinical Strategy and Programmes Division

Medicines Management

Anaesthesia Dr Jeremy Smith

jsmith@coa.ie

Epilepsy

atobin@tcd.ie

Programme

Dr Yvonne Smyth

National Clinical Lead

Acute Medicine 

Prof Kieran Daly

Dr Colin Doherty

cpdoherty@stjames.ie

Cystic Fibrosis

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease (COPD)

sean.dinneen@nuigalway.ie

Dr Garry Courtney

mbarry@stjames.ie

pjmanning@eircom.net

Prof Tim McDonnell

Dr Gerard McCarthy

gerard.mccarthy@hse.ie

drtimmcdonnell@mac.com

Acute Coronary Syndrome 

kenneth.mcdonald@ucd.ie

Heart Failure

c.gallagher@st-vincents.ie

Asthma Prof Pat Manning

kieran.daly@hse.ie

garry.courtney@hse.ie

Dr Michael Power

Emergency Medicine

ncagl.mentalhealth@hse.ie

Prof Sean Dinneen

Critical Care 

Diabetes

Dermatology

Prof Ken McDonald

Prof Charles Gallagher

Mental Health

michaelpower@beaumont.ie

Prof Michael Barry

Dr Anne-Marie Tobin

Early Intervention in Psychosis

yvonne.smyth@hse.ie

sara.mcdevitt@hse.ie

katherine.brown@hse.ie 

anne.jeffers1@hse.ie 

Self Harm Presentations to EDs

Dr Sara McDevitt

Dr Katherine Brown

Dr Anne Jeffers

Eating Disorder
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National Programme Manager Workstream

National Nurse Lead Leads

Contact List - Clinical Strategy and Programmes Division
Programme National Clinical Lead

margo.wrigley@hse.ie

Fiona O'Riordan

fiona.oriordan@hse.ie

061 483721 / 087 253 2845

Edina O'Driscoll

edina.odriscoll@nrh.ie

086 836 0409

Vacant Mary Flynn

mary.flynn7@hse.ie

Neurology Prof Tim Lynch

tlynch@dni.ie

Obstetrics & Gynaecology Prof Michael Turner

michael.turner@ucd.ie

01 635 2253 

Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)

Dual Diagnosis TBC

Margo Wrigley
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National Programme Manager Workstream

National Nurse Lead Leads

Contact List - Clinical Strategy and Programmes Division
Programme National Clinical Lead

Helen Whitty Deirdre Lang Carmel Hoey (nurse service planner)

helenwhitty@rcpi.ie deirdrelang@rcsi.ie carmel.hoey@hse.ie

01 8639625 / 085 8500080

Siobhan Kelly

siobhan.kelly@eyedoctors.ie

086 308 4445

Siobhan Horkan Lucille Bradfield (Neonatology) Rachel Macdonnell (PEWS)

siobhanhorkan@rcpi.ie lucille.bradfield@hse.ie rachel.macdonell@hse.ie

01 8639606 / 086 0143961

Fiona Brennan (Paediatrics)

fiona.brennan@olchc.ie

Kellie Myers Margaret Codd

kelliemyers@rcpi.ie mcodd@stjames.ie

01 8639 607 / 087 2300760

Joan McCormack

joanmccormack@rcpi.ie

01 8639621 / 086 0257727

Arleen Folan

arleenfolan@rcsi.ie

01 4022552 / 086 1736815

Grace O'Sullivan

graceosullivan@rcpi.ie

01 8639692

Edina O'Driscoll

edina.odriscoll@nrh.ie

086 836 0409

Pat O'Connor

patj.oconnor@hse.ie

01 620 1806

nro@hse.ie

Gary Killeen Shona Lee

garykilleen@rcpi.ie Shona.Lee@amnch.ie

01 8639 620 / 085 8043250

Christina Doyle

christina.doyle1@hse.ie

087 761 7841

Joan McCormack

joanmccormack@rcpi.ie

01 8639621 / 086 0257727

alf.nicholson@cuh.ie

jacinta.mcelligott@nrh.ie

johnmurphy104@hotmail.com

Mr William Power

            Paediatric Diabetes Dr Nuala Murphy

Palliative Care

Radiology Dr Peter Kavanagh

william.power@eyedoctors.ie

Dr Mary Keogan

mariekeogan@beaumont.ie

nuala.murphy@cuh.ie

Dr Alf Nicholson

Dr John MurphyPaediatrics & Neonatology

david.kane@amnch.ie

Rheumatology

Sepsis

Ophthalmology

Pathology

Stroke Dr Ronan Collins

Older People

d.oshea@st-vincents.ie

Dr Diarmuid O'Shea

Dr Vida  Hamilton

Dr Jacinta McElligottRehabilitation Medicine

Dr Karen Ryan

Rare Diseases

peter.kavanagh@hse.ie

Renal Dr Liam Plant

william.plant@hse.ie

vida.hamilton@hse.ie

Prof David Kane

kryan@sfh.ie

Prof Eileen Treacy

etreacy@mater.ie
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National Programme Manager Workstream

National Nurse Lead Leads

Contact List - Clinical Strategy and Programmes Division
Programme National Clinical Lead

Mary Flynn

maryflynn@rcsi.ie
087 2788545

Anne McCabe Dr David Menzies (Adult Retrieval)

a.mccabe@phecc.ie d.menzies@phecc.ie

01 892 1892 / 087 222 8869 01 8921982 

Catherine Farrell Louise Brent

catherinefarrell@rcsi.ie Louise.Brent@hse.ie

087 280 4707 / 01 4022 563

d.doherty@phecc.ie

Mr Ken Mealy

Dr Dermot Doherty

Surgery -  Acute / Elective

kmealy@rcsi.ie

Dr David Moore

davidmoore50@gmail.com

Dr Paddy Kenny

paddyjkenny@eircom.net

Transport Medicine 

Trauma and Orthopaedics Surgery 
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